NTN  PK20X28X12.8  needle
roller bearings
NTN  PK20X28X12.8  needle  roller  bearings  Needs  14  °
misalignment angle: Analysis , Manufacturing Service 8 mm d .
Get Your Free.
d 8 mm
radial static load capacity: 1371 lbf
misalignment angle: 14 °
operating temperature range: -22 to 248 °F
shank thread length: 25 mm
head diameter: 22 mm
rod end type: Male Threaded
head width: 9 mm
shank thread size: M8 x 1.25
ball width: 12 mm
thread direction: Left Hand
length to ball center: 42 mm
thread type: Metric
overall height: 53 mm
lubrication type: Self-Lubricating
series: Schaublin®
housing material: Stainless Steel
manufacturer product page: Click here
ball material: Stainless Steel
Weight 0.08 lbs
race material: Uniflon®
manufacturer upc number: 637400604141